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JV Girls 10‐5A

Place* Name Team Bib No Age Gender Total Time

1 Lauren Helsley Lovejoy High School 4741 F 21:56.16
2 Anna Hornyak Prosper 4898 F 22:06.99
3 Bethany Baker McKinney High School 4805 F 22:17.54
4 Lindsay Hancz McKinney High School 4814 F 22:31.16
5 Brittany Hancz McKinney High School 4812 F 22:41.90
6 Emily Hancz McKinney High School 4813 F 22:51.62
7 Lasean Davis McKinney North HS 4831 F 22:54.32
8 Julie Hernandez McKinney North HS 4836 F 23:26.47
9 Ashley Michallick McKinney North HS 4840 F 23:27.17
10 Alexis Reim McKinney North HS 4843 F 23:47.33
11 Hallie Fischer Lovejoy High School 4737 F 23:52.34
12 Katie Albers Lovejoy High School 4727 F 23:52.95
13 Taryn Lackey McKinney North HS 4839 F 24:03.81
14 Keirston Lindelof Lovejoy High School 4744 F 24:18.17
15 Ashten Burnell Wylie East HS 5341 F 24:24.28
16 Ana Lang Lovejoy High School 4743 F 24:25.40
17 Elizabeth Britton Lovejoy High School 4732 F 24:28.06
18 Madison Sutter Lovejoy High School 4751 F 24:31.64
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19 Suzanne Adams McKinney High School 4804 F 24:36.40
20 Nora Klimm McKinney North HS 4838 F 24:41.79
21 Alyson Sudak Lovejoy High School 4750 F 24:50.41
22 Kelsey Heiner Wylie East HS 5353 F 25:11.14
23 Mary Korth Prosper 4901 F 25:15.74
24 Kaitlyn Jungjohan McKinney High School 4816 F 25:19.45
25 Isabella Gaccione Lovejoy High School 4738 F 25:25.70
26 Marissa Hernandez McKinney North HS 4837 F 25:28.25
27 Alexandra Villalon McKinney North HS 4846 F 25:30.23
28 Alyssa Brown Lovejoy High School 4733 F 25:47.49
29 Yasmin Wheat Lovejoy High School 4756 F 26:03.27
30 Sasha Elizondo Wylie East HS 5349 F 26:10.92
31 Caitlin Haslett Prosper 4896 F 26:16.56
32 Rebecca Powell Lovejoy High School 4747 F 26:22.01
33 Marison Clayton Wylie East HS 5343 F 26:25.11
34 Claire Parker Prosper 4906 F 26:27.93
35 Hannah Baker Prosper 4890 F 26:30.48
36 Hannah Walker Sherman High School 5339 F 26:46.13
37 Sierra Vance Wylie East HS 5374 F 26:49.56
38 Faith Eke McKinney North HS 4834 F 26:56.57
39 Andrea Gutierrez Irizarry McKinney High School 4810 F 27:08.92
40 Tegan Roundtree Lovejoy High School 4748 F 27:12.72
41 Madeline Tibbetts Prosper 4913 F 27:14.51
42 Macie Vizier McKinney North HS 4847 F 27:15.91
43 Michelle Luu Wylie East HS 5360 F 27:16.46
44 Cate Morales Sherman High School 5328 F 27:21.90
45 Taylor Thompson Lovejoy High School 4754 F 27:25.53
46 Sierra Maynes Lovejoy High School 4745 F 27:34.70
47 Mckenna Steiner Wylie East HS 5372 F 27:35.45
48 Melanie Burnell Wylie East HS 5342 F 27:43.57
49 Marianne Allahham Lovejoy High School 4728 F 27:47.69
50 Myranda Elston Sherman High School 5321 F 27:48.33
51 Kimberly Van Sant Sherman High School 5338 F 27:59.82
52 Mary Kate Adami Sherman High School 5318 F 28:07.73
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53 Sara Griffith Lovejoy High School 4739 F 28:14.61
54 Maria Velazquez Castro McKinney High School 4827 F 28:15.94
55 Olivia Metzger McKinney High School 4819 F 28:16.12
56 Karissa McFadden McKinney High School 4818 F 28:25.13
57 Jovanna Elizondo Wylie East HS 5348 F 28:28.80
58 Isabella Trevino McKinney North HS 4845 F 28:33.28
59 Caroline Immel Prosper 4900 F 28:36.15
60 Aleyxandra Steffens McKinney High School 4826 F 28:41.47
61 Caylin Barton Lovejoy High School 4730 F 28:49.56
62 Arnisa Krasniqi Prosper 4902 F 29:32.14
63 Ruth Pedro Sherman High School 5333 F 29:46.91
64 Grace Ann Morrow Prosper 4905 F 29:53.90
65 Anna Turner Lovejoy High School 4755 F 30:00.00
66 Ashley Burson Prosper 4891 F 30:10.89
67 Jackie Albers Lovejoy High School 4726 F 30:14.26
68 Nika Luu Wylie East HS 5361 F 30:22.02
69 Courtney Gray McKinney High School 4809 F 30:28.02
70 Roxanne Lane Sherman High School 5324 F 30:32.81
71 Ana Pedro Sherman High School 5332 F 30:57.37
72 Leslie Garcia Sherman High School 5322 F 31:27.66
73 Heather Bittlestone Lovejoy High School 4731 F 31:49.52
74 Jilliian Sanders Lovejoy High School 4749 F 31:51.34
75 Madison Hodge Lovejoy High School 4742 F 31:53.24
76 Kori Neal Sherman High School 5330 F 32:29.53
77 Heyli Lopez Sherman High School 5325 F 32:53.38
78 Brandy Mueller Sherman High School 5329 F 33:03.07
79 Maria Nevarez Sherman High School 5331 F 33:03.60
80 Maria Huerta Sherman High School 5323 F 33:13.35
81 Clarissa Lavaki Wylie East HS 5358 F 37:12.02

*Overall place among females only
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District 6 - 6A & 10 -5A
October 21, 2014

 results@wetimeraces.com

Final Team Results ­ Girls

JV Girls 10­5A

Team - McKinney High School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 37 Team Score
(times):1:54:58.62 Ave Time:22:59.72

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4805Bethany Baker   3 3 22:17.54 22:17.54 0:00.00
2 4814Lindsay Hancz   4 7 22:31.16 44:48.70 0:13.62
3 4812Brittany Hancz   5 12 22:41.90 1:07:30.60 0:24.36
4 4813Emily Hancz   6 18 22:51.62 1:30:22.22 0:34.08
5 4804Suzanne Adams   19 37 24:36.40 1:54:58.62 2:18.86
6 4816Kaitlyn Jungjohan   (23) (60) 25:19.45 2:20:18.07 3:01.91

7 4810Andrea GutierrezIrizarry   (32) (92) 27:08.92 2:47:26.99 4:51.38

8 4827Maria VelazquezCastro   More
Than 7   28:15.94 3:15:42.93 5:58.40

9 4819Olivia Metzger   More
Than 7   28:16.12 3:43:59.05 5:58.58

10 4818Karissa McFadden   More
Than 7   28:25.13 4:12:24.18 6:07.59

11 4826Aleyxandra Steffens   More
Than 7   28:41.47 4:41:05.65 6:23.93

12 4809Courtney Gray   More
Than 7   30:28.02 5:11:33.67 8:10.48

 
Team - McKinney North HS Finish Position - 2



Team Score (places): 47 Team Score
(times):1:57:39.10

Ave Time:23:31.82

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4831Lasean Davis   7 7 22:54.32 22:54.32 0:00.00
2 4836Julie Hernandez   8 15 23:26.47 46:20.79 0:32.15
3 4840Ashley Michallick   9 24 23:27.17 1:09:47.96 0:32.85
4 4843Alexis Reim   10 34 23:47.33 1:33:35.29 0:53.01
5 4839Taryn Lackey   13 47 24:03.81 1:57:39.10 1:09.49
6 4838Nora Klimm   (20) (67) 24:41.79 2:22:20.89 1:47.47
7 4837Marissa Hernandez   (24) (91) 25:28.25 2:47:49.14 2:33.93

8 4846Alexandra Villalon   More
Than 7   25:30.23 3:13:19.37 2:35.91

9 4834Faith Eke   More
Than 7   26:56.57 3:40:15.94 4:02.25

10 4847Macie Vizier   More
Than 7   27:15.91 4:07:31.85 4:21.59

11 4845 Isabella Trevino   More
Than 7   28:33.28 4:36:05.13 5:38.96

 
Team - Lovejoy High School Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 54 Team Score
(times):1:58:25.02 Ave Time:23:41.00

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4741Lauren Helsley   1 1 21:56.16 21:56.16 0:00.00
2 4737Hallie Fischer   11 12 23:52.34 45:48.50 1:56.18
3 4727Katie Albers   12 24 23:52.95 1:09:41.45 1:56.79
4 4744Keirston Lindelof   14 38 24:18.17 1:33:59.62 2:22.01
5 4743Ana Lang   16 54 24:25.40 1:58:25.02 2:29.24
6 4732Elizabeth Britton   (17) (71) 24:28.06 2:22:53.08 2:31.90
7 4751Madison Sutter   (18) (89) 24:31.64 2:47:24.72 2:35.48

8 4750Alyson Sudak   More
Than 7   24:50.41 3:12:15.13 2:54.25

9 4738 Isabella Gaccione   More
Than 7   25:25.70 3:37:40.83 3:29.54

10 4733Alyssa Brown   More
Than 7   25:47.49 4:03:28.32 3:51.33

11 4756Yasmin Wheat   More
Than 7   26:03.27 4:29:31.59 4:07.11

12 4747Rebecca Powell   More
Than 7   26:22.01 4:55:53.60 4:25.85

13 4748Tegan Roundtree   More
Than 7   27:12.72 5:23:06.32 5:16.56

14 4754Taylor Thompson   More   27:25.53 5:50:31.85 5:29.37
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Than 7

15 4745Sierra Maynes   More
Than 7   27:34.70 6:18:06.55 5:38.54

16 4728Marianne Allahham   More
Than 7   27:47.69 6:45:54.24 5:51.53

17 4739Sara Griffith   More
Than 7   28:14.61 7:14:08.85 6:18.45

18 4730Caylin Barton   More
Than 7   28:49.56 7:42:58.41 6:53.40

19 4755Anna Turner   More
Than 7   30:00.00 8:12:58.41 8:03.84

20 4726Jackie Albers   More
Than 7   30:14.26 8:43:12.67 8:18.10

21 4731Heather Bittlestone   More
Than 7   31:49.52 9:15:02.19 9:53.36

22 4749Jilliian Sanders   More
Than 7   31:51.34 9:46:53.53 9:55.18

23 4742Madison Hodge   More
Than 7   31:53.24 10:18:46.77 9:57.08

 
Team - Prosper Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):
107

Team Score
(times):2:06:37.70 Ave Time:25:19.54

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 4898Anna Hornyak   2 2 22:06.99 22:06.99 0:00.00
2 4901Mary Korth   22 24 25:15.74 47:22.73 3:08.75
3 4896Caitlin Haslett   26 50 26:16.56 1:13:39.29 4:09.57
4 4906Claire Parker   28 78 26:27.93 1:40:07.22 4:20.94
5 4890Hannah Baker   29 107 26:30.48 2:06:37.70 4:23.49
6 4913Madeline Tibbetts   (33) (140) 27:14.51 2:33:52.21 5:07.52
7 4900Caroline Immel   (40) (180) 28:36.15 3:02:28.36 6:29.16

8 4902Arnisa Krasniqi   More
Than 7   29:32.14 3:32:00.50 7:25.15

9 4905Grace Ann Morrow  
More
Than 7   29:53.90 4:01:54.40 7:46.91

10 4891Ashley Burson   More
Than 7   30:10.89 4:32:05.29 8:03.90

 
Team - Wylie East HS Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places):
119

Team Score
(times):2:09:01.01 Ave Time:25:48.20

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5341Ashten Burnell   15 15 24:24.28 24:24.28 0:00.00



2 5353Kelsey Heiner   21 36 25:11.14 49:35.42 0:46.86
3 5349Sasha Elizondo   25 61 26:10.92 1:15:46.34 1:46.64
4 5343Marison Clayton   27 88 26:25.11 1:42:11.45 2:00.83
5 5374Sierra Vance   31 119 26:49.56 2:09:01.01 2:25.28
6 5360Michelle Luu   (34) (153) 27:16.46 2:36:17.47 2:52.18
7 5372Mckenna Steiner   (36) (189) 27:35.45 3:03:52.92 3:11.17

8 5342Melanie Burnell   More
Than 7   27:43.57 3:31:36.49 3:19.29

9 5348Jovanna Elizondo   More
Than 7   28:28.80 4:00:05.29 4:04.52

10 5361Nika Luu   More
Than 7   30:22.02 4:30:27.31 5:57.74

11 5358Clarissa Lavaki   More
Than 7   37:12.02 5:07:39.33 12:47.74

 
Team - Sherman High School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places):
179

Team Score
(times):2:18:03.91 Ave Time:27:36.78

 Bib

No
Name  

O'All

Place

Cum

Place
Time Cum Time

Time

Back

1 5339Hannah Walker   30 30 26:46.13 26:46.13 0:00.00
2 5328Cate Morales   35 65 27:21.90 54:08.03 0:35.77
3 5321Myranda Elston   37 102 27:48.33 1:21:56.36 1:02.20
4 5338Kimberly Van Sant   38 140 27:59.82 1:49:56.18 1:13.69
5 5318Mary Kate Adami   39 179 28:07.73 2:18:03.91 1:21.60
6 5333Ruth Pedro   (41) (220) 29:46.91 2:47:50.82 3:00.78
7 5324Roxanne Lane   (42) (262) 30:32.81 3:18:23.63 3:46.68

8 5332Ana Pedro   More
Than 7   30:57.37 3:49:21.00 4:11.24

9 5322Leslie Garcia   More
Than 7   31:27.66 4:20:48.66 4:41.53

10 5330Kori Neal   More
Than 7   32:29.53 4:53:18.19 5:43.40

11 5325Heyli Lopez   More
Than 7   32:53.38 5:26:11.57 6:07.25

12 5329Brandy Mueller   More
Than 7   33:03.07 5:59:14.64 6:16.94

13 5331Maria Nevarez   More
Than 7   33:03.60 6:32:18.24 6:17.47

14 5323Maria Huerta   More
Than 7   33:13.35 7:05:31.59 6:27.22


